



**PROJECT 20-03 CIPP SEWER LINING
BID TAB**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
				Hydro-Klean, LLC		Visu-Sewer, Inc.		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	
SANITARY SEWER LINING									
SS-01	Ridgeway Blvd 15" Sanitary Sewer	LF	805	\$ 41.60	\$ 33,488.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 30,590.00	\$ 45.10	\$ 36,305.50
SS-02	Ridgeway Blvd 12" Sanitary Sewer	LF	550	\$ 31.10	\$ 17,105.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 29.60	\$ 16,280.00
SS-03	Ridgeway Blvd 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	500	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 11,575.00	\$ 23.20	\$ 11,600.00
SS-04	Quinnette Lane 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	1305	\$ 22.00	\$ 28,710.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 30,210.75	\$ 24.30	\$ 31,711.50
SS-05	Virginia Drive 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	900	\$ 22.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 20,835.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 24,840.00
SS-06	S. Superior Street 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	870	\$ 22.00	\$ 19,140.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 20,140.50	\$ 23.10	\$ 20,097.00
SS-07	Bomier Street 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	945	\$ 22.00	\$ 20,790.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 21,876.75	\$ 24.30	\$ 22,963.50
SS-08	N. & S. St Bernard 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	2110	\$ 22.00	\$ 46,420.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 48,846.50	\$ 24.80	\$ 52,328.00
SS-09	Reid Street 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	535	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,770.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 12,385.25	\$ 23.80	\$ 12,733.00
SS-10	N. Fifth Street 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	210	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 4,861.50	\$ 30.90	\$ 6,489.00
SS-11	Seventh Street 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	1230	\$ 22.00	\$ 27,060.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 28,474.50	\$ 24.80	\$ 30,504.00
SS-12	Easement 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	235	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,170.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 5,440.25	\$ 30.30	\$ 7,120.50
SS-13	Renkens Court 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	330	\$ 22.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 23.15	\$ 7,639.50	\$ 25.20	\$ 8,316.00
SS-14	Televising Sanitary Laterals	EA	12	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 236.00	\$ 2,832.00	\$ 154.40	\$ 1,852.80
	TOTALS			\$ 256,533.00		\$ 261,382.50		\$ 283,140.80	